Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Rice - (883829) - West Wight SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.68
1:07.40
1:07.43
1:07.50
1:07.62
1:07.84
1:07.88
1:07.99
1:08.13
1:08.87
1:09.12
1:09.34
1:09.38
1:09.43
1:09.50
1:09.57
1:09.67
1:09.77
1:09.90
1:09.95
1:10.50
1:10.52
1:12.09
1:14.11
1:15.05

1:16.90

4.40 04

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

427
414
413
412
410
406
405
403
401
388
384
380
379
379
377
376
375
373
371
370
362
361
338
311
300
279

Round

T

m m M m

Date

07/03/15
13/12/14
12/04/15
20/04/15
24/04/16
16/11/14
08/02/15
27/09/15
07/11/14
17/07/15
14/07/14
12/07/14
13/03/16
10/01/16
08/11/14
11/10/14
10/01/15
03/04/16
05/10/14
04/10/15
22/06/14
08/10/16
06/04/14
09/02/14
24/11113
23/06/13

A4 40

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships
NASLS 2014 Round Three

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015
Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016
Hampshire Schools Championships

15th City of Southampton Open Meet
Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015
West Wight Club Championships
Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet
NASL2014 Round 2

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1
Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

14th James Moreno Open Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014

NASL South

Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Hampshire Schools 2013

Seaclose Club Championships

VA amd WA Ealat Al Alcamimaalalon

Venue

Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Bognor Regis
Newport

Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Southampton
Bognor Regis
West Wight
Newport

Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Southampton
Brighton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Brighton
Bognor Regis
Southampton
Southampton
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Felpham
Southampton
Waterlooville

Isle Of Wight

(VY SRPR Y VISY

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

West Wight

West Wight

West Wight

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

West Wight
West Wight
West Wight

West Wight

AATmmt VAR ALas

Powe

w W

4

red By SPORTSYSTEMS



110,94
1:24.51
1:29.75
1:34.24

1:50.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:10.52
1:07.62
1:09.77
1:09.38
1:09.43
1:09.95
1:07.99
1:08.87
1:07.50
1:07.43
1:06.68
1:07.88
1:09.67
1:07.40
1:07.84
1:09.50
1:08.13
1:09.57
1:09.90
1:09.12
1:09.34
1:10.50
1:12.09
1:14.11
1:15.05
1:16.94
1:16.90
1:24.51
1:29.75
1:34.24

1:50.51

Copyright 2024

cio
210
175
151
94

WA Pts

361
410
373
379
379
370
403
388
412
413
427
405
375
414
406
377
401
376
371
384
380
362
338
311
300
278
279
210
175
151
94

Round

F
F

m m m M

N

I

vor 1o
09/11/12
16/07/12
20/11/11
18/04/11

Date

08/10/16
24/04/16
03/04/16
13/03/16
10/01/16
04/10/15
27/09/15
17/07/15
20/04/15
12/04/15
07/03/15
08/02/15
10/01/15
13/12/14
16/11/14
08/11/14
07/11/14
11/10/14
05/10/14
14/07/14
12/07/14
22/06/14
06/04/14
09/02/14
24/11113
08/11/13
23/06/13
09/11/12
16/07/12
20/11/11
18/04/11

VESL VWIYTIL UIUD UHATIPIONSTIPS
West Wight SC Club Championships
Isle of Wight Club Championships 2012
West Wight SC Club Championships

Isle of Wight Championships 2011

Meet

NASL South

Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016

16th City of Southampton Open Meet

Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet

City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet
Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015
Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs
Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015
Litttehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier
Hampshire County ASA Championships

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet

NASLS 2014 Round Three

Hampshire Schools Championships
NASL2014 Round 2

West Wight Club Championships

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1

14th James Moreno Open Meet

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014
City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Hampshire Schools 2013

West Wight Club Championships

Seaclose Club Championships

West Wight SC Club Championships

Isle of Wight Club Championships 2012

West Wight SC Club Championships

Isle of Wight Championships 2011

wesL Wiyl
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
West Wight

Isle of Wight

Venue

Portsmouth
Isle of Wight
Bognor Regis
Southampton
Brighton
Southampton
Bognor Regis
Newport
Newport
Bognor Regis
Waterlooville
Southampton
Brighton
Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Southampton
West Wight
Waterlooville
Southampton
Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Felpham
Southampton
Waterlooville
West Wight
Isle Of Wight
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
West Wight

Isle of Wight

Pag§2/2

wesL wiyii
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 4

Club Swam Under Level

3

4
West Wight 3
West Wight 2
West Wight 3
West Wight 2
West Wight 3
West Wight 4

4
West Wight 3
West Wight 1
West Wight 2
West Wight 2
West Wight 3

3
West Wight 3

4
West Wight 3
West Wight 2

4
West Wight 3
West Wight 3
West Wight 3
West Wight 2
West Wight 3
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 4
West Wight 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



