Individual Best Times (All Time)

Megan Rice - (883829) - West Wight SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.68	427	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	West Wight	1
1:07.40	414	F	13/12/14	NASLS 2014 Round Three	Portsmouth	West Wight	3
1:07.43	413	F	12/04/15	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
1:07.50	412	F	20/04/15	Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015	Newport		4
1:07.62	410	F	24/04/16	Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016	Isle of Wight		4
1:07.84	406	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
1:07.88	405	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:07.99	403	F	27/09/15	Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
1:08.13	401		07/11/14	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight		4
1:08.87	388	F	17/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport	West Wight	4
1:09.12	384	F	14/07/14	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships	Isle of Wight		4
1:09.34	380	Н	12/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
1:09.38	379	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:09.43	379	F	10/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	West Wight	3
1:09.50	377	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Southampton	West Wight	3
1:09.57	376	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
1:09.67	375	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	West Wight	2
1:09.77	373	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
1:09.90	371	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:09.95	370	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:10.50	362	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
1:10.52	361	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Portsmouth		3
1:12.09	338	F	06/04/14	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014	Felpham	West Wight	3
1:14.11	311	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:15.05	300		24/11/13	Hampshire Schools 2013	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
1:16.90	279	F	23/06/13	Seaclose Club Championships	Isle Of Wight	West Wight	4
pyright 202	24		00/11/10	Most Might Club Championshing	Maat Miaht	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

							Dama 0 / 0
1.10.94	210		UO/11/13	west wight Glub Ghampionships	งงธระ งงานกา	พระระ พายาน	Page 2 / 2
1:24.51	210		09/11/12	West Wight SC Club Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:29.75	175	F	16/07/12	Isle of Wight Club Championships 2012	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:34.24	151		20/11/11	West Wight SC Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
1:50.51	94	F	18/04/11	Isle of Wight Championships 2011	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.52	361	F	08/10/16	NASL South	Portsmouth		3
1:07.62	410	F	24/04/16	Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016	Isle of Wight		4
1:09.77	373	F	03/04/16	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2016	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
1:09.38	379	F	13/03/16	16th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:09.43	379	F	10/01/16	Tom Handley Memorial Trophey Meet	Brighton	West Wight	3
1:09.95	370	F	04/10/15	City of Southampton SC 15th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:07.99	403	F	27/09/15	Littlehampton SC County Qualifier 2015	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
1:08.87	388	F	17/07/15	Combined Seaclose & West Wight Champs	Newport	West Wight	4
1:07.50	412	F	20/04/15	Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015	Newport		4
1:07.43	413	F	12/04/15	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier	Bognor Regis	West Wight	3
1:06.68	427	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	West Wight	1
1:07.88	405	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:09.67	375	F	10/01/15	Brighton Tom Handley Open Meet	Brighton	West Wight	2
1:07.40	414	F	13/12/14	NASLS 2014 Round Three	Portsmouth	West Wight	3
1:07.84	406	Н	16/11/14	Hampshire Schools Championships	Waterlooville		3
1:09.50	377	F	08/11/14	NASL2014 Round 2	Southampton	West Wight	3
1:08.13	401		07/11/14	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight		4
1:09.57	376	F	11/10/14	National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
1:09.90	371	F	05/10/14	14th James Moreno Open Meet	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:09.12	384	F	14/07/14	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships	Isle of Wight		4
1:09.34	380	Н	12/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
1:10.50	362	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
1:12.09	338	F	06/04/14	Littlehampton Last Chance Regional Qualifier 2014	Felpham	West Wight	3
1:14.11	311	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	West Wight	2
1:15.05	300		24/11/13	Hampshire Schools 2013	Waterlooville	West Wight	3
1:16.94	278		08/11/13	West Wight Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
1:16.90	279	F	23/06/13	Seaclose Club Championships	Isle Of Wight	West Wight	4
1:24.51	210		09/11/12	West Wight SC Club Championships	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:29.75	175	F	16/07/12	Isle of Wight Club Championships 2012	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4
1:34.24	151		20/11/11	West Wight SC Club Championships	West Wight	West Wight	4
1:50.51	94	F	18/04/11	Isle of Wight Championships 2011	Isle of Wight	West Wight	4